2017-7-1

Pos

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th

file:///C:/Users/Ben/Desktop/Salty%20Sea%20D og%20Results/index.html

0 controls

Name

Sam Dart

Carl Tysom
Matthew Brearley
Steve Hawes
Alastair Bell

Liz Pudney

Rob Jump

Michele Chung
Jake Ridley

Gary Hickman
Alex Davis

jordi lopez tremoleda
Rhys Van der Helm
Simon Taylor

Anna Brearley

Fay Abramson
Alistair Schofield
Howard Tribe
Charlie Earlam
Nathalie Oestmann
Genevieve Glover
Martin Reader

Sue Hickman

Jo Gundle

Jackie Gibbons
Anna Marshall
Haesel Denny
Jason Sparks
Stuart Mathews
Kate Quirk
Caroline MacGregor
John Dowdney
Suzette Bosman
Carol Mathews
Sarah Cutler
Cynthia Reader
Laura Potts

Anne Denning
Clodagh Miskelly
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Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 1st July 2017 on 01-Jul-2017

Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 1st July
2017 on 01-Jul-2017

Team

Oxford Budgie Smugglers
Lymington Triathlon Club
David Lloyd Milton Keynes

Out to Swim

Newbury Masters SC

Southampton tri club

Clapham Chasers & Run Through

Out to Swim

Southampton triathlon club

Lymington Triathlon Club

Bicester Triathlon Club

Bicester Tri Club

North Dorset Triathlon

Windrush Tri Club

BicesterTri
Tri Team Wessex
70aks Tri Club

Vegan Runners
Bicester Tri Club

BICESTER Tri
Bath Amphibians

Category

MS
MV
MSV
MSV
MV
FV
MS
FSV
MV
MSV
FS
MV
MS
MSV
FS
Fv
MSV
MS
MV
FV
FvV
MSV
FSV
FSV
FSV
FS
FS
MV
MSV
FV
FvV
MSV
FS
FSV
FS
FSV
FS
FSV
FvV

Time
00:43:02
00:43:38
00:43:45
00:44:00
00:44:07
00:44:13
00:45:59
00:47:00
00:47:16
00:47:20
00:48:13
00:48:37
00:48:56
00:50:34
00:51:57
00:52:33
00:54:36
00:54:57
00:55:00
00:55:51
00:55:52
00:56:04
00:56:30
00:57:29
00:57:43
00:58:32
00:59:24
01:01:01
01:03:06
01:04:13
01:06:07
01:07:52
01:08:00
01:08:41
01:08:58
01:11:41
01:13:50
01:25:18
02:01:41
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2017-7-1 Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 1st July 2017 on 01-Jul-2017

Pos Name Team Category Time
1st  Martin Bradford Out to Swim MSV 00:53:37
2nd  Paul Young MV 00:54:42
3rd  James Phillips 9Endurance MS 00:55:03
4th  Mike Field MSV 01:00:19
5th  Richard Snow Out To Swim MS 01:00:24
6th  Elizabeth Mills FS 01:00:40
7th  Paul Seyde Out to Swim MS 01:00:51
8th  Joshua Embury MS 01:01:03
9th James Duff MV 01:03:18
10th  Amna Salih Hedge End Triathlon FS 01:03:28
11th  Jacek Augustynowicz MS 01:04:23
12th Dylan Davies MV 01:04:37
13th Tobias Hirst MS 01:04:52
14th  Mark Donnison MV 01:04:58
15th  Emma Coole FS 01:05:00
16th Peter Waddell MSV 01:05:02
17th  Neil MacGregor 70aks Tri Club MS 01:05:16
18th richard dines MSV 01:05:28
19th Lindsay Kelly Onay FSV 01:06:00
20th  Martin Spicer MSV 01:09:52
21st  Matt Curry Windrush MS 01:10:27
22nd Debbie Cooper FV 01:10:33
23rd  Sam Aplin Winchester & District AC FS 01:10:37
24th  Andrew Beech MV 01:10:38
25th  Gary Muddiman MSV 01:10:47
26th Andrew Thomas MS 01:11:19
27th  Aidan Mowbray MV 01:11:22
28th Peter Watts MS 01:11:52
29th  Guy Dauncey MV 01:13:00
30th lan Bridges MV 01:13:16
31st Gary Embury MSV 01:13:30
32nd Mark Heavyside MS 01:15:10
33rd  Tom Simpson MV 01:16:20
34th JimT MV 01:16:32
35th  Ben Dolman Windrush Tri Club MS 01:17:02
36th  Aggie Cyrk Bath Amphibians FS 01:17:10
37th Chris Goodall Tri Team Wessex MV 01:17:26
38th Thomas Gibson MSV 01:19:06
39th Peter Northwood MV 01:19:26
40th Jonathan Robinson MSV 01:19:58
41st Dean Hatton MV 01:20:26
42nd Paul Quirk Tri Team Wessex MV 01:22:27
43rd James Dauncey MV 01:28:06
44th Mike Clemson MV 01:29:07
45th chris preece MSV 01:30:22
46th Ammie Copping FV 01:32:20
47th Maria Leshchinskaya FS 01:33:43
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