Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Long Swim - 1st July 2017 on 01-Jul-2017

2.5km

0 controls

Pos	Name	Team	Category	Time
1st	Sam Dart		MS	00:43:02
2nd	Carl Tysom	Oxford Budgie Smugglers	MV	00:43:38
3rd	Matthew Brearley	Lymington Triathlon Club	MSV	00:43:45
4th	Steve Hawes	David Lloyd Milton Keynes	MSV	00:44:00
5th	Alastair Bell	Out to Swim	MV	00:44:07
6th	Liz Pudney	Newbury Masters SC	FV	00:44:13
7th	Rob Jump	Southampton tri club	MS	00:45:59
8th	Michele Chung	Clapham Chasers & Run Through	FSV	00:47:00
9th	Jake Ridley		MV	00:47:16
10th	Gary Hickman		MSV	00:47:20
11th	Alex Davis	Out to Swim	FS	00:48:13
12th	jordi lopez tremoleda		MV	00:48:37
13th	Rhys Van der Helm	Southampton triathlon club	MS	00:48:56
14th	Simon Taylor		MSV	00:50:34
15th	Anna Brearley	Lymington Triathlon Club	FS	00:51:57
16th	Fay Abramson		FV	00:52:33
17th	Alistair Schofield		MSV	00:54:36
18th	Howard Tribe		MS	00:54:57
19th	Charlie Earlam		MV	00:55:00
20th	Nathalie Oestmann		FV	00:55:51
21st	Genevieve Glover		FV	00:55:52
22nd	Martin Reader	Bicester Triathlon Club	MSV	00:56:04
23rd	Sue Hickman		FSV	00:56:30
24th	Jo Gundle	Bicester Tri Club	FSV	00:57:29
25th	Jackie Gibbons	North Dorset Triathlon	FSV	00:57:43
26th	Anna Marshall	Windrush Tri Club	FS	00:58:32
27th	Haesel Denny		FS	00:59:24
28th	Jason Sparks		MV	01:01:01
29th	Stuart Mathews	BicesterTri	MSV	01:03:06
30th	Kate Quirk	Tri Team Wessex	FV	01:04:13
31st	Caroline MacGregor	7Oaks Tri Club	FV	01:06:07
32nd	John Dowdney		MSV	01:07:52
33rd	Suzette Bosman	Vegan Runners	FS	01:08:00
34th	Carol Mathews	Bicester Tri Club	FSV	01:08:41
35th	Sarah Cutler		FS	01:08:58
36th	Cynthia Reader	BICESTER Tri	FSV	01:11:41
37th	Laura Potts	Bath Amphibians	FS	01:13:50
38th	Anne Denning		FSV	01:25:18
39th	Clodagh Miskelly		FV	02:01:41

3.8km

0 controls

Pos	Name	Team	Category	Time
1st	Martin Bradford	Out to Swim	MSV	00:53:37
2nd	Paul Young		MV	00:54:42
3rd	James Phillips	9Endurance	MS	00:55:03
4th	Mike Field		MSV	01:00:19
5th	Richard Snow	Out To Swim	MS	01:00:24
6th	Elizabeth Mills		FS	01:00:40
7th	Paul Seyde	Out to Swim	MS	01:00:51
8th	Joshua Embury		MS	01:01:03
9th	James Duff		MV	01:03:18
10th	Amna Salih	Hedge End Triathlon	FS	01:03:28
11th	Jacek Augustynowicz	· ·	MS	01:04:23
12th	Dylan Davies		MV	01:04:37
13th	Tobias Hirst		MS	01:04:52
14th	Mark Donnison		MV	01:04:58
15th	Emma Coole		FS	01:05:00
16th	Peter Waddell		MSV	01:05:02
17th	Neil MacGregor	70aks Tri Club	MS	01:05:16
18th	richard dines		MSV	01:05:28
19th	Lindsay Kelly Onay		FSV	01:06:00
20th	Martin Spicer		MSV	01:09:52
21st	Matt Curry	Windrush	MS	01:10:27
22nd	Debbie Cooper		FV	01:10:33
23rd	Sam Aplin	Winchester & District AC	FS	01:10:37
24th	Andrew Beech		MV	01:10:38
25th	Gary Muddiman		MSV	01:10:47
26th	Andrew Thomas		MS	01:11:19
27th	Aidan Mowbray		MV	01:11:22
28th	Peter Watts		MS	01:11:52
29th	Guy Dauncey		MV	01:13:00
30th	Ian Bridges		MV	01:13:16
31st	Gary Embury		MSV	01:13:30
32nd	Mark Heavyside		MS	01:15:10
33rd	Tom Simpson		MV	01:16:20
34th	Jim T		MV	01:16:32
35th	Ben Dolman	Windrush Tri Club	MS	01:17:02
36th	Aggie Cyrk	Bath Amphibians	FS	01:17:10
37th	Chris Goodall	Tri Team Wessex	MV	01:17:26
38th	Thomas Gibson		MSV	01:19:06
39th	Peter Northwood		MV	01:19:26
40th	Jonathan Robinson		MSV	01:19:58
41st	Dean Hatton		MV	01:20:26
42nd	Paul Quirk	Tri Team Wessex	MV	01:22:27
43rd	James Dauncey		MV	01:28:06
44th	Mike Clemson		MV	01:29:07
45th	chris preece		MSV	01:30:22
46th	Ammie Copping		FV	01:32:20
47th	Maria Leshchinskaya		FS	01:33:43

AutoDownload from SPORTident

Updated 01-Jul-2017 12:40:39